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CDW GOVERNMENT LLC 
Sales Contact:  
Dan Ferner, Account Manager 
Phone: 312-705-6257  
E-Mail: danfern@cdw.com 
Fax: 312-705-6457 
230 N. Milwaukee Avenue 
Vernon Hills, Illinois  60061 
 

For Order Information: 
Jay Hussein 
Phone: 312-705-5651 
E-mail: jhussein@cdwg.com 
Fax: 312-705-7561 
230 N. Milwaukee Avenue 
Vernon Hills, Illinois  60061 

 
COPIERS NORTHWEST INC. 
Sales Contact:  
Steve Klain, Marketplace Manager 
Phone: 206-786-4682  
E-Mail: sklain@copiersnw.com 
Fax: 206-282-2010 
601 Dexter Ave N 
Seattle, WA  98109 
 

For Order Information: 
Johnna Bumbarger 
Phone:  
E-mail: jbumbarger@copiersnw.com 
Fax: 206-282-2010 
601 Dexter Ave N 
Seattle, WA  98109 

 
KELLEY IMAGING SYSTEMS 
Sales Contact:  
Aric Manion, President 
Phone: 206-284-9100  
E-Mail: amanion@kelleyimaging.com 
Fax: 206-285-4023 
8725 S. 212th Street 
Kent, WA  98031 
 

For Order Information: 
JoAnn Smith 
Phone: 206-284-9100 
E-mail: joanns@kelleyimaging.com 
Fax: 206-285-4023 
8725 S. 212th Street 
Kent, WA  98031 

 
LASERCYCLE 
Sales Contact:  
Susan Willcox, Owner 
Phone: 509/921-1040  
E-Mail: lasercyc@icehouse.net 
Fax: 509/926-6326 
PO Box 13442 
Spokane, WA  99213 

For Order Information: 
Susan Willcox 
Phone: 509/921-1040 
E-mail: lasercyc@icehouse.net 
Fax: 509/926-6326 
PO Box 13442 
Spokane, WA  99213 
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PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMATION INC. 
Sales Contact:  
Jeffrey Simon, Government Account 
Manager 
Phone: (503) 601-2315  
E-Mail: jsimon@pacificoffice.com 
Fax: 503) 526-0341 
14747 NW Greenbrier Pkwy 
Beaverton, OR  97006 
 

 
For Order Information: 
Jeffrey Simon 
Phone: (503) 601-2315 
E-mail: jsimon@pacificoffice.com 
Fax: 503) 526-0341 
14747 NW Greenbrier Pkwy 
Beaverton, OR  97006 

WOODBURN COMPANY 
Sales Contact:  
Curt Kolar, Sr. Major Accounts 
Phone: 425-258-4402  
E-Mail: curt.kolar@woodburnco.com 
Fax: 425-259-1742 
2815 Rockefeller Ave. 
Everett, WA  98201 
 

For Order Information: 
Jim Hoover 
Phone: 425-258-4402 
E-mail: jim.hoover@woodburnco.com 
Fax: 425-259-1742 
2815 Rockefeller Ave. 
Everett, WA  98201

 
ZONES, INC. 
Sales Contact:  
Kevin McGowan, Director of Sales, Public 
Sector 
Phone: 1-800-381-9663  
E-Mail: govedcontracts@zones.com 
Fax: 253-205-2596 
1102 15th Street SW, Suite 102 
Auburn, WA  98001 

For Order Information: 
Kevin McGowan 
Phone: 1-800-381-9663 x53596 
E-mail: govedcontracts@zones.com 
Fax: 253-205-3596 
1102 15th Street SW, Suite 102 
Auburn, WA  98001 
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